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BORDO, 16IN INTEGRATED LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color

Product Material
Shade / Accent Colour
Shade / Accent Material
Length

Width

Height

Overall Height

Ext

Weight

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

Number of Bulbs

45725-012
MATTE BLACK
STEEL+ALU
WHITE
ACRYLIC

6"

4.25"

16"

16"

4.25"

3LBS

1

Light Source LED
Light Source Type INTEGRATED LED / LED
Input Voltage 120V
Bulb Voltage 36V
OPTIONS AVAILABLE Socket Type INTEGRATED / LED
Wattage 20W
45725-012 MATTE BLACK FROSTED WHITE .
Kelvin 3000K
CRI 90
Bulb Included YES
o 1 1/4 Dimmable YES
TECHNICAL DETAILS
E [ w j ﬂj Hanging Support Type J-BOX
‘ i ‘ Canopy / Backplate Length 5.25"
Canopy / Backplate Height 5.25"
Canopy / Backplate Width 0.75"
= Driver YES
IP Rating IP44
Approval @
Beam Angle 360
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name: Type:
Comments:
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